1
stanchions
first time1st
fabricationHandrail Catalogue
Specialist Fabrication
FTF Manufacturing
 •	 Extensive product knowledge – We have over 20 years
	 involvement in the structural/grating fabrication industry

1000 centres of SW swing.
Drop bar. Painted yellow. 700 centres.
how to order
stanchions
ONE BALL THREE BALL MULTI BALL
Nominate Centres
Nominate Drillings As viewed from walking sufaces
Drill Left Side Only
DLSO
Drill Right Side Only
DRSO
Drill Bottom Side Only
DBSO
Drill Top Side Only
DTSO
PGalv ..................
WMill ...................
PAli ......................
SO 110 Galv ........
AM45 Mill ............
Platform Galvanised
Welded Mill Finish
Platform Aluminium
SO Galvanised 110 offset
Angle Mount 45 Degree Mill Finish
Examples:
1. Choose a type from page 11.
2. Choose a material.
3. Choose a treatment.
4. Choose a leg length if not standard.
5. Choose a pipe size.
6. Choose an angle if an ACB or RB.
Examples:
ACB45˚ Galv ...... Angle Closure Bend Galvanised 45°
HCB 32 B .......... Horizontal Closure Bend Mill
RB 25 G 90........ Rail Bend 25NB Galvanised 90°
treatment - finishes
material
closures and bends
gates/drop barriers
6
stanchion specifications
TYPE  STANDARD
Material Mild Steel Stainless
Steel
Aluminium
Grade 250 316L 6063-T6
STANCHION - STANDARD
NB
OD
Wall Thickness
STANCHION - HEAVY
NB
OD
Wall Thickness
40
48.3mm
3.2mm
40
48.3mm
4.0mm
48.26mm
2.77 sched 10
48.26mm
3.68mm sched 40
50mm
4.0mm
BALL OD 76mm 76mm 76mm
RAILS - STANDARD - HAND
NB
OD